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March 31 Close % Change
S&P/TSX Composite Index 24,917.50 24,759.15 0.64 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,496.68 1,485.78 0.73%
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 628.30 633.63 -0.84 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,487.72 1,484.14 0.24 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 816.70 815.61 0.13%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 462,586,775 Daily Volume 241,445,755
Daily Value $15,826,313,027 Daily Value $7,628,565,929
Daily Trades 1,134,482 Average Trade Size 393
Daily Symbols Traded 2,187 % TSX Volume 52.19 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume
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# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
ZEB
XEG
QQu
SPXD
HOD
QQD
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HOU

TSX Volume

19,009,925
15,824,195
11,842,800
9,482,318
8,308,041
7,019,407
6,407,776
5,927,044
5,886,017
5,807,677
5,780,945
5,777,740
5,364,689
5,317,182
5,208,517
5,178,978
4,995,891
4,878,623
4,753,017
4,700,386

$1,345,504,618

Market Volume
4,700,386
3,373,006
2,400,883
1,900,182
1,389,072
1,379,749
1,378,228
1,370,822
1,011,030

971,251

TSX Value

$1,290,148,229
$11,226,900
$805,868,796
$817,627,440
$2,453,559
$27,616,032
$283,849,196
$264,864,165
$375,173,255
$23,793,673
$115,776,788
$2,668,519
$181,306
$148,074,958
$64,535,235
$38,230,830
$278,577,179
$3,413,817
$85,954,710
$177,049,071

50,349,055

104,742

Market Value
$177,049,071
$16,867,875
$95,762,382
$33,510,945
$26,350,971
$24,218,719
$8,046,391
$17,196,300
$24,736,731
$12,055,633

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
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Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
HXT
CASH
XEG
ZSP
QQuU
NVDA
SPXD

TSX Volume

19,009,925
9,482,318
11,842,800
4,138,780
3,253,628
2,867,000
5,886,017
2,657,060
70,620
2,524,148
6,407,776
4,995,891
5,927,044
3,200,285
1,438,752
2,949,342
2,162,332
1,154,802
4,700,386
2,876,613

Market Volume
4,700,386
2,400,883

346,181
717,774
780,601
1,900,182
312,425
1,389,072
1,011,030
1,379,749

TSX Value

$1,290,148,229
$817,627,440
$805,868,796
$669,798,672
$440,119,820
$402,896,139
$375,173,255
$363,926,217
$319,977,857
$298,725,434
$283,849,196
$278,577,179
$264,864,165
$258,555,027
$223,398,646
$220,445,915
$217,827,941
$177,303,442
$177,049,071
$162,076,489

$12,846
481

1,117

Market Value
$177,049,071
$95,762,382
$48,968,666
$46,906,006
$39,027,883
$33,510,945
$27,368,342
$26,350,971
$24,736,731
$24,218,719



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,299 1,132,183

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 33,596,500 TRP 15,914,800
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 22,363,500 GLO 8,612,000
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 20,153,200 BNS 7,425,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 19,745,300 TD 6,238,400
MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LT 16,822,700 TLG 4,683,000

TSXV TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 203,427,176 Daily Volume 133,300,822
Daily Value $88,088,720 Daily Value $60,584,340
Daily Trades 44,694 Average Trade Size 5,563
Daily Symbols Traded 1,049 % TSXV Volume 65.53%
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
GXU 18,548,724 $1,131,946 EU 4,780,078 $9,691,101
FUU 13,103,027 $2,760,863 Cw 6,086,320 $5,551,872
AEC 6,811,566 $364,931 ARTG 280,492 $4,778,789
CwW 6,086,320 $5,551,872 TOl 29,698 $4,210,165
MJS 4,988,489 $423,639 LMN 73,626 $2,996,823
EVMT 4,911,500 $62,344 FUU 13,103,027 $2,760,863
SASK 4,844,065 $2,187,482 FDR 445,359 $2,519,225
EU 4,780,078 $9,691,101 PUR 1,417,408 $2,274,775
VO 4,387,571 $316,381 SASK 4,844,065 $2,187,482
SYH 2,215,657 $791,181 HIVE 815,676 $1,677,830
AAG 1,802,765 $914,752 PNG 642,860 $1,552,107
DMGI 1,781,880 $403,667 NFG 874,612 $1,496,907
CDPR 1,677,091 $495,559 MAU 414,188 $1,332,780
WRLG 1,565,376 $908,873 SGD 134,682 $1,155,952
AAZ 1,522,673 $45,313 GXU 18,548,724 $1,131,946
TUK 1,484,500 $149,645 AAG 1,802,765 $914,752
GSVR 1,466,360 $252,752 WRLG 1,565,376 $908,873
PUR 1,417,408 $2,274,775 PWM 807,650 $846,095
HART 1,401,327 $184,712 GOT 483,804 $802,937
TVI 1,310,000 $19,650 SYH 2,215,657 $791,181

Volume 37,097,090 Daily Trades 167,543
Value 1,331,666,589 Daily Symbols Traded 1,537



